
No. Course No. Course Title Credit Type Sec. Date Time Instructors Dept. Amount Student ID

1 2141100 Introduction to Nanotechnology 3(3-0-6) Lect. 1 Fri 13.00-16.00 Apipon Methachittipan, Ph.D. ISE 38 6838001021-6838330421 Fri 26 Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Fri 28 Nov 25 13.00-16.00

2 2190101 Computer Programming 3(3-0-6) Lect. 5 Tue 13.00-16.00 Assoc. Prof. Duangdao Wichadakul, Ph.D. CP 38 6838001021-6838330421 Tue 23  Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Tue 25 Nov 25 13.00-16.00

Mon 16.00-17.00

Wed 15.00-17.00

Mon 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics SCI 38 6838001021-6838330421

Wed 13.00-14.30 Staff from Physics SCI 38 6838001021-6838330421

5 2304193 Physics Laboratory for Engineers 1(0-3-0) Lab. 2 Mon 09.00-12.00 Staff from Physics SCI 38 6838001021-6838330421 TDF TDF Mon 1 Dec 25 13.00-15.00

1 Wed 09.00-12.00 Staff from CULI CULI 20 6838001021-6838177821

2 Wed 09.00-12.00 Staff from CULI CULI 18 6838180621-6838330421

08.30-11.3055 Supanat Kamtue, Ph.D. SCI 38 Tue 23  Sep 25

Physics for Engineers23041534
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Wed 26 Nov 25 08.30-11.306838001021-68383304213 2301107 Calculus I 3(3-0-6) Lect.

6 5501112 Communicative English I 3 (2-2-5) Lect. Fri 26 Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Fri 28 Nov 25 13.00-16.00

 3(3-0-6) Mon 22 Sep 25 13.00-16.00 Tue 25 Nov 25 8.30-11.30Lect. 2


